Dressage
Posted Final at: Fri (10/5) 07:38 PM
FinaleFinale _.

. i Finale
# Horse/Trainer Demonstration Test Score Place Judge Judge Score Total Place
1 2
158 SdcieciIoIse 49.20 76538125738 2 4500 4750 4625 171.99 1
Skye Liikanen (Pr)
sgg Wil lil" Kitten 51.20 76.154127.354 1 4230 4450 43.40 170.75 2
Anne Zaharias (Pr)
309 Flat Leaver 48.30 75.962124.262 3 4520 44.00 4460 168.86 3
Sarah Hepler (Pr)
296 Dynomite Warrior 47.50 75769123269 5 4480 42.00 43.40 166.67 4
Holly Zecchin (Pr)
Valoordo
193 Taylor Blumenthal 48.10 76.154124.254 4 3640 33.00 34.70 158.95 5
(Pr)
Fire N Frost
307 oy Wine (1) 43.10 76.154119.254 6 119.25 6
Jakes Mineshaft
358 Shanmon foed () 47.20 71.731118.931 7 11893 7
You Got It
558 it fomes (A 46.00 72.885118.885 8 118.88 8
205 DYRETIE ATSUES 47.90 70.577118.477 9 118.48 9

Alison Wilaby (Pr)

American Dynamic



213

521

495

337

186

153

305

384

375

12

465

392

Lisa Streckfus (Am)

The Big Mo
Emily Brollier Curtis
(Pr)

Southern Rebel
Emily Brollier Curtis
(Pr)

Hawkins
Jessica Werner (Pr)

Tiz Worth Believin
Jessica Ramirez (Am)

Rockys Revenge
Jessica Ramirez (Am)

Father Mick
Ashley Lilley (Pr)

Leota Pass
Ashley Lilley (Pr)

Kitten Silver
Martha Lambert (Pr)

Big Ralph
Alison Wilaby (Pr)

Robbins
Stephanie
Calendrillo (Pr)

Mabrouk
Lori Miller (Pr)

47.00

48.10

45.20

42.60

49.50

47.00

42.30

42.20

48.40

47.50

47.30

41.70

70.000117.000

67.885115.985

70.769115.969

73.077115.677

65.962115.462

68.269115.269

70.769113.069

70.577112.777

64.231112.631

65.000112.500

65.192112.492

69.231110.931

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

117.00

115.98

115.97

115.68

115.46

115.27

113.07

112.78

112.63

112.50

112.49

110.93

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



271

529

534

535

222

321

174

315

183

378

52

176

Concatulations
Cathrine Wunderlich
(Am)
Tiyo
Karin Hagios
Belgrave (Pr)

Tripple Reward
Megan Waelti (Am)

Triumph and Song
Elizabeth Mras (Pr)

Baby Trump
Kiley Dill (Am)
Game Rules
Heather Perry (Am)

Story Spinner
Elena Saykaly (Am)

Frescobaldi
Kathleen Lloyd (Pr)

Tiree
Mikayla White (Pr)

Kyanite
Sophia Rodriguez (Jr)

Falsete
Kendall Pray (Pr)

Strident
Rebecca Bowman
(Pr)

46.30

42.10

45.80

45.80

43.80

42.60

42.20

43.70

40.40

40.90

43.90

42.90

64.615110.915

68.654110.754

64.423110.223

64.423110.223

66.154109.954

67.308109.908

67.500109.700

65.962109.662

69.038109.438

67.885108.785

64.808108.708

65.769108.669

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

110.91

110.75

110.22

110.22

109.95

109.91

109.70

109.66

109.44

108.79

108.71

108.67

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



68

160

178

90

408

167

316

127

343

311

320

220

Guttenberg
Jacqueline Schwartz
(Pr)

Scootin Newton
Jacqueline Schwartz
(Pr)

T R Royal
Emma Wade (Pr)

Incremental
Jodi Perkins (Pr)

Moonshinegin
Anna Wallace (Am)

Ski Pole
Alexandra Sherman
(Pr)

Fridayniteconquest
Harleigh Gott (Pr)

Morning Fire
Cherie Gaebel (Pr)

Historical Tablet
Josie Howard (Pr)

Fleeta
Kelly Moody (Am)

Game On Bro
Lauren Ray (Pr)

BK's Angus
Lauren Lindsay (Am)

40.70

41.90

41.00

45.40

44.10

43.30

42.50

40.70

43.30

43.80

41.40

41.30

67.692108.392

65.962107.862

66.346107.346

61.731107.131

62.500106.600

63.269106.569

63.846106.346

65.577106.277

62.500105.800

61.731105.531

63.077104.477

63.077104.377

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

108.39

107.86

107.35

107.13

106.60

106.57

106.35

106.28

105.80

105.53

104.48

104.38

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45



154

548

482

126

513

514

254

30

210

96

13

38

Rolling the Dice
Jordan Pruiksma (Pr)

Where's the Risk
Danielle Diienno (Pr)

Sharp Game
Nancy Saunders
(Am)

Mollydooker
Jennifer Pejic (Pr)

Suzy's Street
Josie Howard (Pr)

Tac Rap
Rachel Adams (Am)

Carry The Burden
Karen Dancause (Pr)

Cotton Sails
Jennifer Pejic (Pr)
Alittleoffthetop
Carley Binder (Am)
Jay Limbo
Rebecca Bowman
(Pr)
Big Twist
Suzanna Norris (Pr)

Direct Threat
Victoria Smith (Pr)

42.70

42.60

41.10

38.00

41.10

41.30

43.20

42.40

42.80

39.70

40.60

41.80

61.538104.238

61.538104.138

62.885103.985

65.769103.769

62.500103.600

62.115103.415

60.000103.200

60.769103.169

59.808102.608

62.885102.585

61.154101.754

59.808101.608

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

104.24

104.14

103.98

103.77

103.60

103.42

103.20

103.17

102.61

102.59

101.75

101.61

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57



417

257

69

314

455

162

412

453

357

528

298

48

380

Nexen
Tashi Eaton (Jr)

Cat's Alley
Kelsey Jenkins (Am)

Guyana In Motion
Rachael Lallier (Pr)

Four Emily
Molli Giles (Jr)

Red Redemption
Amanda Foit (Am)

Sexy Legs
Katie Hall (Pr)

Mr Song
Emma Mulvey (Pr)

Readthefineline
Elise Parsons (Pr)

lvy League Townie
Kaitlyn Bunca (Pr)

Tipster
Mackenzie Straw
(Am)

Element
Sarah Mouri (Am)

Embers
Brenda Awad (Am)

L T's Best Tale
Angela Ariatti (Pr)

42.10

41.40

41.50

40.70

41.80

40.70

39.30

40.70

39.00

42.20

38.00

38.50

41.60

59.038101.138

59.615101.015

59.038100.538

59.423100.123

57.885 99.685

58.269 98.969

59.423 98.723

57.885 98.585

58.077 97.077

54.808 97.008

58.846 96.846

57.885 96.385

54.615 96.215

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

101.14

101.02

100.54

100.12

99.68

98.97

98.72

98.58

97.08

97.01

96.85

96.38

96.22

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70



139

505

502

368

541

350

373

356

225

198

North Gale
Renee Shiska (Pr)

Stormofthecentury
Jen Ruberto (Pr)

Steel Sky
Jennifer Bredehoft
(Am)

June Storm
Brittany Bommarito
(Am)

After the Gold Rush
Jessie Hartford (Am)

Ty Webb
Rachel Nelson (Am)

| Need A Miracle
Anna Owens (Pr)
King Gettigan
Heather Hayes (Pr)
lver With an E

Stephanie Neises
(Am)

Battle Tested
Patty Clemens (Am)

Whooo Here We Go
Krista Robertson

(Am)

41.20

35.80

37.10

37.50

35.70

39.00

35.70

37.00

38.60

34.80

35.20

54.615 95.815

60.000 95.800

57.692 94.792

55.385 92.885

56.923 92.623

53.077 92.077

56.346 92.046

54.808 91.808

53.077 91.677

56.346 91.146

55.000 90.200

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

95.82

95.80

94.79

92.88

92.62

92.08

92.05

91.81

91.68

91.15

90.20

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81



258

40

74

189

123

97

303

71

118

386

165

172

Catch All
Natasia Lind (Am)

Divine Reason
Allison Wolff (Pr)

Hill Four Eleven
Clare Mansmann (Pr)

Truffled
Nicole Huttar (Pr)

Minister's Hutch
Michelle Markley
(Am)

Jello Shot Jodie
Lindsay Miller (Jr)

Exciting Band
Carley Allington (Jr)

Henke
Emily Vandenberghe

Jr)

Lucky Friends
Amanda McRae (Pr)

Lil Clifford
Megan Schmit (Am)

Showstone
Kimmy Risser (Pr)

Spirited Kitten
Marni Prater (Pr)

Midnight Decision

36.70

33.40

33.80

36.20

35.30

35.00

31.90

33.40

38.60

36.00

36.00

35.00

53.269 89.969

56.346 89.746

55.385 89.185

52.885 89.085

53.462 88.762

53.077 88.077

54.231 86.131

52.500 85.900

46.731 85.331

48.654 84.654

48.654 84.654

49.615 84.615

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

89.97

89.75

89.18

89.09

88.76

88.08

86.13

85.90

85.33

84.65

84.65

84.62

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93



400

237

18

518

130

150

301

404

11

376

171

Lyndsey Kooistra
(Am)

Big Budget
Amanda Arko (Am)

Bubblegum Tree
Kate Goldenberg (Pr)

Taste of Mayhem
Lizbeth Brown (Pr)

Mr Moneypants
Shalise Gallaher (Pr)

Redemptive
Catherine
Harasewych (Am)

Euro Demon
Nicole McKinley (Pr)

Miss Dancemaster
Keri Hussen (Am)

Bee Bee Q
Serena Oudekirk
(Am)
Kodiak Ridge
Kallie Zeinstra (Pr)

Speedy Caz Steel
Lynne Pennypacker
(Am)

Mount Diablo

33.00

32.60

35.50

35.20

32.50

34.70

34.30

34.60

33.50

35.90

33.40

51.538 84.538

51.154 83.754

48.077 83.577

48.077 83.277

50.769 83.269

48.269 82.969

48.462 82.762

47.885 82.485

48.846 82.346

45.962 81.862

45.000 78.400

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

84.54

83.75

83.58

83.28

83.27

82.97

82.76

82.48

82.35

81.86

78.40

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104



410

121

181

559

509

533

75

557

475

Brittany Bommarito
(Am)

Master Mondo
Katherine Bowman
(Am)

Talkin Sickem
Trish Wustman (Am)

Zak Benate
Chelsea Efantes (Pr)

Sturdy Allan
Whitney Morris (Pr)

Tricoastal
Alexandra Naja (Am)

Hit The Diamond
Jane Blayman (Am)

Yes I'm Native
Alison Osborne (Am)

Samendra
Catie Sneeden (Pr)

35.50

31.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

41.70

39.00

0.00

29.50

37.885 73.385

36.923 68.523

49.038 49.038

48.846 48.846

48.462 48.462

0.000 41.700

0.000 39.000

37.885 37.885

0.000 29.500

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

73.38

68.52

49.04

48.85

48.46

41.70

39.00

37.88

29.50

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113



